Tel: 011 760 3603/4/5 2 g !
sales@loomcraft.co.za ﬂ / 00U

LOOMCRAFT

ROLLING & INSPECTION MACHINES

#= Not only does Loomcraft(PTY)Ltd offer a wide variety
& of textile products, we also custom build and supply
narrow and wide width rolling and inspection
machines. Using only the finest quality components
and a qualified engineering workshop, we have
A designed and built these durable rolling machines

4 to international industry requirements and standards.

We can custom build rolling
and inspection machines

These rolling machines are essential for effective
quality control through inspection, fabric rolling and
accurate measuring of meters, stock control. We have
sold over 100 rolling machines to satisfied customers,
as their fabric processing and quality control is now
faster and more efficient with the implementation of
these user friendly machines.

Features of our rolling and inspection tables include:
variable speed control with foot pedal, high accurac
meter counter(assized) flat inspection table with bac
light, lockable castor wheels for easy relocation and
sturdiness. Fully computerized meter contol.

Please contact us should you require either a
180cm or 300cm wide machine, which we offer
a 10 year warranty/guarantee on.

1 FLAT -NSPECTION TABLE WITH BACKLIGHT
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www.loomcraft.co.za

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725



Tel: 011 760 3603/4/5
sales@loomcraft.co.za 4 .. gf

A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

LOOMCRAFT

ROLLING & INSPECTION MACHINES
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Available in 180cm and 300cm widths (custom built to your specification)

Custom built with high quality components

Variable speed control with foot pedal

High accuracy meter counter

Flat inspection table with back light

Lockable castor wheels for easy moveability and sturdiness

Increase productivity and quality control

10 year mechanical guarantee

ONTACT US ON 011 760 3603 or service@loomcraft.co.za or sales@loomcraft.co.za

www.loomcraft.co.za
1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725
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QUALITY TEXTILES AT AFFORDABLE PRICES

Mr NeiI.Hom.pes NATIONAL/AFRICA SALES/ WESTERN CAPE
(M_?(g?gmg D]ICIEECtDI’) EXPORT Shalom
83'2 4?;?“;53 .CO.zZa MAavkiis shalom@loomcraft.co.za

Mr AJ Léffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception

loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011 760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)
cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)

luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)
debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (General Manager)

joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

INTERNAL SALES

Mash
service@loomcraft.co.za
061 211 5002

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za

082 371 9135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula
ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

markus@loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063 811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle
izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Zaafir
zaafir@loomcraft.co.za
084 343 9839

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen

anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA
Edith

edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

KWAZULU-NATAL

Daiana
daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani
Bongani@loomcraft.co.za
067 260 8052

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za

www.loomcraft.co.za

083 329 9723

APPAREL SPECIALIST

Robbie de Fleuriot
robbie@loomcraft.co.za
082 570 5970

NAMIBIA

Elzaan

elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725




